

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

JAN 28 2015

12/08/2032 00:04 850-617-6381 

1/001

Fax Gerver

PAGE

1/27/2015 8:51:08 AM

#6689 P.001/003

2015

AN

PH

••

**-**--

·\*\*

ŝ

January 27, 2015

\$

## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

**Division of Corporations** ALL CONSTRUCTION EMERGENCY, LLC 2392 W 80TH STREET, STE 6 HIALEAH, FL 33016

SUBJECT: ALL CONSTRUCTION EMERGENCY, LLC REF: L12000127611

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

Effective January 1, 2014, all limited liability company forms must be submitted in accordance with the Revised Limited Liability Company  $\lambda e t_n^{\prime\prime}$ Chapter 605, Florida Statutes.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051. ORID:

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

FAX Aud. #: H15000020053 Letter Number: 815A00001573

NED VED	AN 10: 00	DRACKATIONS DMHERCIAL SERVICES
RECE	15 JAN 27	BUREAU OF CON BUREAU OF CON INFORMATION

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

/2032 00:04	#6689 P.003/00
	H150000200
	OF DISSOLUTION FOR ABILITY COMPANY
1. The name of a limited liability company is ALL CONSTRUCTION	on Emergency, LLC
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on	0-5-12 and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved:	-26-15
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the lin 605 Florida Statutes, NO 100 get 10	nited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section $6051085$ .
-OR- Adequate provision has been made for the	e limited liability company have been paid or discharged. e debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 605 buted among its members in accordance with their respective
7. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against the con OR- Adequate provision has been made for the entered against it in any pending suit.	
gnatures of the members having the same percentage	of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Signature	Printed Name Drlando Gonzalez